LyteCaster_L3R_Downlight 11/18 page 1 of 7
Lightolier LyteCaster LED Accent downlights feature a 3.5" luminaire height that
conserves plenum space without compromising the 60° physical and reflected
cutoff.  The modular and interchangeable light engine allows for an easy future
upgrade.  The accent downlight is damp location listed and comes in 3 standard
finish options.
Project:
Location:

L3RD Round Downlight
Complete product = Frame-in kit + Light engine + Trim  Order each separately
Ordering guide: Round trim Example: L3RDDD
Series
L3
Shape
R
Luminaire type Finish Flange
L3  LyteCaster 3"
Accent
R  Round D  Downlight C Chrome cone
D Diffuse cone
W White cone
blank  White
B  Baffle downlight W White baffle blank  White
Ordering guide: Frame-In kit Example: L3AE1
Series
L3
Frame type Dimming Input voltage
L3  LyteCaster 3"
Accent
A  AirSeal IC, New Construction, Screw
AN  AirSeal IC, New Construction, Nail
C  Remodeler Non-IC
E ELV/Triac dimming 1 120V
N  New Construction Non-IC Z10  0-10V U Universal (120-277V)
Ordering guide: Light engine Example: L308830NF
Series
L3
Lumens
08
CRI CCT Beam Option
L3  LyteCaster 3"
Accent
08  800 8  80 27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
S Spot, 17°
NF Narrow flood, 22°
F Flood, 33°
9  90 27 2700K
30 3000K 1
S Spot, 17°
NF Narrow flood, 22°
F Flood, 33°
CW CrispWhite 1
1. 3000K and CrispWhite must be ordered together.
LyteCaster_L3R_Downlight 11/18 page 2 of 7
L3RD LyteCaster LED 3" Accent
Round Downlight
Frame
LED Module
Accessory lm
(optional)
Accessory holder
(optional)
Flange
Downlight
Re�ector
Downlight Ba�e
Ba�e
Mounting
springs
Assembled configuration:
1. Frame Galvanized steel construction with internal
access door for inspection of junction box.
2. LED Module Extruded Aluminum clear anodized
finish heat sink with thermal interface material
efficiently transfers heat away from LED. Includes
strain relieved low voltage whip with snap inter-
connector for quick, tool less assembly of power
connection.  Tool-less assembly to trim.
3. Accessory Film (Optional) Available film
accessories: .010 thick Linear spread trim.
Film has notch to assist with beam orientation
Holder required; only one film allowed per
installation.
4. Accessory Holder (Optional) painted steel.
Accessory holder snaps onto LED Module. Can be
installed before or after trim installation.
5. Mounting springs stainless steel mounting springs
min 0.013” thick provide a universal mounting
solution between the different frame offerings
6. Downlight Reflector: Aluminum Reflector Cone.
7. Step Baffle: Molded polymeric material.
8. Die Cast Aluminum Trim Flange.
Note: LED module allows for field replaceable
optics. Order separately.
Ordering guide:  Accessories
Series
L3
Type Beam Finish
L3  LyteCaster 3"
Accent
AH  Accessory holder W White
B Black
LS  Linear lens spread film 2